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Bib
228
254
208
259
253
248
277
257
247
265
256
232
204
272
211
214
235
250
216
267
274
224
227
260
223
258
234
200
229
276
244
239
252
266
233
270
225
242
263
220
246
231
271
219
245
275
238
261
240
255
217
207
210
264
201
221
205
241
222

95 miles

First Name
Renan
Riley
Michael
Johan
William
Amos
Jeff
Brett
Eric
Nigel
Elliot
Neal
Jayson
Timothy
Micah
Jason
Ben
Jeffrey
Landen
Soren
Joseph
Ryan
Christopher
Bryan
Kyle
Chris
Nick
Graham
Dean
Hunter
John
Stephan
Taylor
Peter
Alex
Steve
Levon
James
Jesse
Nathan
Adam
Chris
Steven
Ben
Ross
Nick
Lance
Ryan
Matt
Arnaud
Joshua
Clint
Gale
Daniel
Bill
Alberto
Andrew
Andrew
Travis

23.46 mph

Last Name
Maia

Majeune-Fagan

Boardman
Gibcus
Cooper
Harvey
Malnick
Wachtendorf
Follen
Kinney
Hawkes
Shepherd
Jacobs
Ahearn
Engle
Hettenbaugh
Rickey
Elie
Wark-Acebo
Jensen
Petrowski
Oboyle
Hamlin
McGill
Foley
Strumolo
lacovelli
Macbeth
Phillips
Pronovost
McGill
Hoffman
Warren
Tregunno
Carmona
Francisco
Kalemkiarian
Thompson
Walker
Goates

St. Germain
Meacham
Persak
Omalley
Baldwin
Vita
Johnson
Short
Means
Borner
Lehmann
Dager
Hess
Barney
Ash
Citarella
Bernstein
Gardner
Kroot

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2013 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 3: Champion System Mad River RR
App Gap, Vermont - September 1, 2013

76 starters

Team

D3Devo p/b Airgas

Metromint Cycling

CRCA / BH Comedy Central

Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles
Breakawaybikes.com - QCW Cycling
Round Here Racing

Above Category Racing

Tri-State Velo / Amoroso's Racing Team
Momentum Barracuda Cycling

Musette Cafe

Metromint Cycling

Lupus Racing Team / CRCA
CRCA /WD Racing / NYC Velo
Aetna Cycling Team p/b The CCAP
Round Here Racing

Team Towpath/Powerbar

Cutaway - Felt p/b Angus Dentistry
Riverside Racing

MetLife - NorEast Cycling
CRCA/BH Comedy Central

Primal Racing p/b McDonald Audi
XXX Racing - Athletico

Bicycle Express/Kona Bikes

CLR - CLRRACING.com

Berlin Bicycle/Best Cleaners
CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing
Colavita Racing

CRCA / Setanta

Fit Werx

Cheshire Cycle Racing - CyclistsAreNotRo
Onion River Racing

Team Rockstar/Signature Cycles
Sonic Boom Racing

Tea and Coffee Racing

Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles
Dealer.com-EverBank

Revolution - Twin Six

MVP Health Care Cycling
CRCA/Setanta

Round Here Racing

ENGVT / Specialized

D3Devo p/b Airgas

Liberty Cycle

XXX Racing - Athletico
Watchung Wheelmen p/b High Gear Cyclery

ABRT

MVP Health Care
Team Placid Planet
Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Pyramid T

Hollyloft/Alfies
ENGVT

Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Pyramid T
Thru It All Body Shop

GvCC

Breakawaybikes.com - QCW Cycling
Dealer.com-Everbank

Round Here Racing

MetLife - NorEast Cycling

Grinta Cycling p/b ERBA Cycles
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Y Champion

System

Time

4:02:57
4:03:45
4:03:47
4:03:55
4:04:07
4:04:17
4:04:21
4:04:43
4:04:48
4:04:51
4:04:55
4:04:58
4:04:58
4:05:05
4:05:15
4:05:25
4:05:33
4:05:40
4:06:01
4:06:03
4:06:06
4:06:10
4:06:29
4:06:32
4:06:38
4:06:40
4:06:47
4:06:50
4:07:08
4:07:13
4:07:13
4:07:33
4:07:36
4:07:38
4:07:40
4:07:54
4:08:09
4:08:30
4:08:37
4:09:07
4:09:19
4:09:30
4:10:13
4:10:45
4:11:22
4:11:25
4:11:50
4:12:10
4:12:31
4:12:41
4:13:45
4:15:26
4:16:03
4:16:24
4:18:17
4:19:06
4:19:48
4:20:35
4:20:48

Back Penalty
0:00:00
0:00:48
0:00:50
0:00:58
0:01:10
0:01:20
0:01:24
0:01:46
0:01:51
0:01:54
0:01:58
0:02:01
0:02:01
0:02:08
0:02:18
0:02:28
0:02:36
0:02:43
0:03:04
0:03:06
0:03:09
0:03:13
0:03:32
0:03:35
0:03:41
0:03:43
0:03:50
0:03:53
0:04:11
0:04:16
0:04:16
0:04:36
0:04:39
0:04:41
0:04:43
0:04:57
0:05:12
0:05:33
0:05:40
0:06:10
0:06:22
0:06:33
0:07:16
0:07:48
0:08:25
0:08:28
0:08:53
0:09:13
0:09:34
0:09:44
0:10:48
0:12:29
0:13:06
0:13:27
0:15:20
0:16:09
0:16:51
0:17:38
0:17:51
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Mad River Valley

EE *
MOUNTAI
clil3
212 Erik
251 Ben
236 Andrew
269 Daniel
249 Stefano
230 James
215 Daniel
226 William
209 Michael
243 Jurgen
206 Jason
218 Matt

Post
Foltz
Hodges
Guiney
Zanotti
Morrison
Caridi
Morris
Black
Nebelung
Barella
Rossman

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2013 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 3: Champion System Mad River RR
App Gap, Vermont - September 1, 2013

CRCA/BH Comedy Central

Round Here Racing

Round Here Racing
Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
Createx - Benidorm - Eastern Bloc
Embrocation Cycling Journal

Aetna Cycling Team p/b The CCAP
Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles
Breakawaybikes.com - QCW Cycling
Embrocation / Gaulzetti Cicii

Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles
Ski Utah - Marketstar Cycling

Champion

System

4:20:59
4:22:07
4:22:12
4:22:51
4:25:48
4:30:17
4:35:33
4:39:48
4:40:36
4:43:33
4:44:46
4:45:10

0:18:02
0:19:10
0:19:15
0:19:54
0:22:51
0:27:20
0:32:36
0:36:51
0:37:39
0:40:36
0:41:49
0:42:13
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